
Roza et IV - Vulcan Sat 13-Apr-24 5:35 PM
Split time results Page 1 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Pl Stno Name Time

Big Family  (5) 3.4 km 11 C
1(38) 2(50) 3(44) 4(39) 5(35) 6(48) 7(41) 8(42) 9(31) 10(53) 11(100) Finish

1 81 Fam. Tudor 1:03:52 2:31 11:38 20:27 28:22 38:28 45:42 52:29 55:57 59:07 1:02:55 1:03:28 1:03:52
Floare de Colt B BRASOV 2:31 9:07 8:49 7:55 10:06 7:14 6:47 3:28 3:10 3:48 0:33 0:24

2 133 Ruxandra Stetca 1:08:18 3:33 9:57 18:23 26:46 41:45 47:02 52:34 58:11 1:01:22 1:07:00 1:07:52 1:08:18
Fara club BRASOV 3:33 6:24 8:26 8:23 14:59 5:17 5:32 5:37 3:11 5:38 0:52 0:26

3 29 Irina Carmaciu Trublemakers1:43:46 4:36 29:06 40:44 50:09 1:04:00 1:12:12 1:25:08 1:30:46 1:35:00 1:42:26 1:43:12 1:43:46
Fara club BRASOV 4:36 24:30 11:38 9:25 13:51 8:12 12:56 5:38 4:14 7:26 0:46 0:34

4 92 Delia Narie 2:16:54 10:38 18:55 31:08 58:56 1:13:13 1:41:00 1:52:24 2:00:07 2:04:41 2:15:13 2:16:25 2:16:54
Fara club BRASOV 10:38 8:17 12:13 27:48 14:17 27:47 11:24 7:43 4:34 10:32 1:12 0:29

183 Fam Iosif mp 4:58 13:38 31:01 45:54 1:02:25 ----- 1:43:32 1:52:36 ----- ----- 2:10:51 2:11:46
Fara club BRASOV 4:58 8:40 17:23 14:53 16:31 41:07 9:04 18:15 0:55

F12A  (2) 2.2 km 8 C
1(41) 2(42) 3(43) 4(44) 5(41) 6(50) 7(38) 8(100) Finish

1 168 Elena Andreea Costache34:29 2:59 6:47 9:37 13:58 16:10 25:45 32:54 34:04 34:29
2:59 3:48 2:50 4:21 2:12 9:35 7:09 1:10 0:25

30 Mara Carmaciu dns

F12E  (6) 3.6 km 14 C
1(38) 2(51) 3(44) 4(47) 5(50) 6(49) 7(42) 8(43) 9(32) 10(52) 11(42) 12(31) 13(53) 14(100)

Finish

1 141 Sonia Stupu 38:19 2:15 0.00 6:31 12:22 18:21 19:38 24:42 26:46 29:20 30:38 32:07 34:19 37:27 37:56
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:15 4:16 5:51 5:59 1:17 5:04 2:04 2:34 1:18 1:29 2:12 3:08 0:29

38:19
0:23

2 15 Maria Alexa Pop 42:37 3:04 0.00 7:56 14:54 22:50 24:46 29:14 31:53 34:55 36:09 37:33 39:45 41:46 42:15
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:04 4:52 6:58 7:56 1:56 4:28 2:39 3:02 1:14 1:24 2:12 2:01 0:29

42:37
0:22

3 7 Maria Tudorascu 43:26 2:18 0.00 7:29 12:52 20:26 22:45 28:32 31:13 34:21 35:44 37:19 39:44 42:32 43:03
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:18 5:11 5:23 7:34 2:19 5:47 2:41 3:08 1:23 1:35 2:25 2:48 0:31

43:26
0:23

4 8 Ana Tudorascu 49:04 2:36 0.00 8:13 14:04 23:08 24:41 29:33 35:10 39:42 41:41 43:55 46:24 48:08 48:39
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:36 5:37 5:51 9:04 1:33 4:52 5:37 4:32 1:59 2:14 2:29 1:44 0:31

49:04
0:25

65 Cristina Alexa-Pop dns
CS Babarunca SACELE

48 Regina Anna Ráduly dns
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC

Family  (14) 2.5 km 10 C
1(53) 2(31) 3(42) 4(41) 5(44) 6(48) 7(50) 8(51) 9(38) 10(100) Finish

1 86 Horia Tembea 28:27 0:42 5:06 7:24 9:20 11:35 18:44 22:10 0.00 26:18 27:59 28:27
Dragoneii BRASOV 0:42 4:24 2:18 1:56 2:15 7:09 3:26 4:08 1:41 0:28

2 93 Fam Trandafir 38:15 0:56 6:07 9:41 12:59 15:49 24:16 29:32 0.00 35:29 37:39 38:15
Fara club BRASOV 0:56 5:11 3:34 3:18 2:50 8:27 5:16 5:57 2:10 0:36

3 11 Fam Luchian 41:14 1:26 8:52 11:17 13:48 18:06 28:00 33:56 0.00 38:55 40:45 41:14
1:26 7:26 2:25 2:31 4:18 9:54 5:56 4:59 1:50 0:29

4 43 Petrica Daniel Sarbu 57:16 1:26 8:27 14:20 17:36 21:27 35:24 44:52 0.00 53:14 56:09 57:16
1:26 7:01 5:53 3:16 3:51 13:57 9:28 8:22 2:55 1:07

5 118 Mihnea Dumitru 57:53 1:13 10:03 15:54 21:46 27:14 39:15 46:04 0.00 54:48 57:14 57:53
CS Otopeni OTOPENI 1:13 8:50 5:51 5:52 5:28 12:01 6:49 8:44 2:26 0:39

6 162 Maia Laudoniu 1:05:37 1:16 7:59 14:33 19:20 25:38 38:53 51:46 0.00 1:01:10 1:04:54 1:05:37
1:16 6:43 6:34 4:47 6:18 13:15 12:53 9:24 3:44 0:43

7 77 Manuela Maria Ivan 1:16:34 2:14 13:42 20:01 26:44 31:07 42:43 51:07 0.00 1:12:36 1:15:38 1:16:34
Fara club BRASOV 2:14 11:28 6:19 6:43 4:23 11:36 8:24 21:29 3:02 0:56

8 164 Vasile Brandus 1:17:32 2:19 9:00 15:38 19:58 28:10 49:20 58:58 4:26 1:10:33 1:16:17 1:17:32
Fara club BRASOV 2:19 6:41 6:38 4:20 8:12 21:10 9:38 1:06:07 5:44 1:15

9 188 Junior Dopovecz 1:21:25 1:49 10:43 19:20 26:04 32:22 55:10 1:05:12 11:45 1:15:25 1:19:37 1:21:25
CS Babarunca SACELE 1:49 8:54 8:37 6:44 6:18 22:48 10:02 1:03:40 4:12 1:48

10 148 Teodor Gheghea 1:27:35 1:19 24:55 29:32 34:40 39:18 53:01 1:04:30 11:04 1:22:27 1:26:56 1:27:35
Fara club BRASOV 1:19 23:36 4:37 5:08 4:38 13:43 11:29 1:11:23 4:29 0:39

11 179 Andrei Dumitrescu Dumi1:54:29 1:12 54:38 59:31 1:03:13 1:08:47 1:32:51 1:41:01 46:42 1:51:10 1:53:53 1:54:29
Fara club BRASOV 1:12 53:26 4:53 3:42 5:34 24:04 8:10 1:04:28 2:43 0:36

166 Rodica Onica mp ----- ----- ----- ----- 49:57 ----- ----- ----- ----- 3:15:59 3:17:17 21:49 27:18
Fara club BRASOV 49:57 2:26:02 1:18 *38 *50

1:02:16 1:14:19
*39 *35

153 Janina Familia Rosca mp ----- ----- ----- 3:23:26 3:30:44 3:39:36 3:45:11 2:48:57 3:51:55 3:54:37 3:55:40
Fara club BRASOV 3:23:26 7:18 8:52 5:35 1:02:58 2:42 1:03

167 Dragoneii dns 1:28 10:45 18:49 24:29 30:49 48:05 58:47 15:24 1:22:54 1:27:10 1:27:40
Fara club BRASOV 1:28 9:17 8:04 5:40 6:20 17:16 10:42 1:07:30 4:16 0:30



Roza et IV - Vulcan Sat 13-Apr-24 5:35 PM
Split time results Page 2 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Pl Stno Name Time

FGalben  (13) 4.0 km 11 C
1(42) 2(43) 3(40) 4(39) 5(44) 6(41) 7(50) 8(48) 9(44) 10(38) 11(100) Finish

1 181 Ruxandra Nitu 59:23 9:20 13:13 18:39 23:49 28:48 31:15 37:59 43:31 47:55 57:17 58:56 59:23
CS Babarunca SACELE 9:20 3:53 5:26 5:10 4:59 2:27 6:44 5:32 4:24 9:22 1:39 0:27

2 36 Diana Percec 59:53 5:37 8:05 14:34 19:39 27:49 29:21 35:31 41:22 45:06 57:44 59:26 59:53
CS Babarunca SACELE 5:37 2:28 6:29 5:05 8:10 1:32 6:10 5:51 3:44 12:38 1:42 0:27

3 108 DIANA COJOACA 1:06:16 7:14 11:54 18:39 24:04 28:37 30:40 44:36 51:35 55:43 1:04:46 1:05:52 1:06:16
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGOVISTE7:14 4:40 6:45 5:25 4:33 2:03 13:56 6:59 4:08 9:03 1:06 0:24

4 40 Irina Birnicu 1:13:02 7:04 17:54 25:01 31:21 40:44 43:31 51:44 58:57 1:03:01 1:10:32 1:12:23 1:13:02
7:04 10:50 7:07 6:20 9:23 2:47 8:13 7:13 4:04 7:31 1:51 0:39

5 109 TEODORA LITA 1:15:20 5:30 9:48 16:43 23:00 29:06 31:11 38:42 45:58 51:59 1:13:37 1:14:52 1:15:20
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGOVISTE5:30 4:18 6:55 6:17 6:06 2:05 7:31 7:16 6:01 21:38 1:15 0:28

6 130 Teodora Muntianu 1:19:53 7:41 22:30 29:24 34:56 43:34 45:28 55:32 1:02:32 1:07:56 1:17:34 1:19:21 1:19:53
CS Babarunca SACELE 7:41 14:49 6:54 5:32 8:38 1:54 10:04 7:00 5:24 9:38 1:47 0:32

7 178 Lacramioara Tudorascu1:25:14 11:57 16:50 24:43 34:29 40:29 42:30 52:51 1:04:29 1:13:01 1:22:33 1:24:39 1:25:14
11:57 4:53 7:53 9:46 6:00 2:01 10:21 11:38 8:32 9:32 2:06 0:35

8 89 Mihaela Ioana Tudoran1:31:00 9:17 16:51 29:05 36:31 43:32 47:23 1:00:11 1:11:06 1:19:15 1:27:17 1:30:31 1:31:00
Coco?ul de munte BRASOV 9:17 7:34 12:14 7:26 7:01 3:51 12:48 10:55 8:09 8:02 3:14 0:29

9 31 Maria Dumitru 1:46:32 13:44 22:58 33:29 47:52 57:12 1:00:45 1:10:43 1:22:08 1:29:50 1:42:26 1:45:31 1:46:32
CS Otopeni OTOPENI 13:44 9:14 10:31 14:23 9:20 3:33 9:58 11:25 7:42 12:36 3:05 1:01

157 Briana Domocos mp 6:39 20:51 31:05 38:45 51:31 55:26 1:06:46 ----- 1:30:47 1:45:45 1:47:19 1:47:44
Fara club BRASOV 6:39 14:12 10:14 7:40 12:46 3:55 11:20 24:01 14:58 1:34 0:25

116 Alina Gheorghe mp 1:51:07 2:02:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2:23:08 2:23:57 6:48
Smart Foxes BRASOV 1:51:07 11:06 20:55 0:49 *38

0.00 16:41 22:13 41:09 45:44 1:00:03 1:09:00 1:26:59 1:46:26 1:57:05 2:09:40 2:15:58 2:21:38
*51 *50 *49 *34 *39 *48 *44 *46 *43 *32 *52 *31 *53

170 Anca Tarcatu dnf 5:00 15:26 20:29 24:55 31:09 33:09 38:49 44:29 48:21 56:47 58:05 58:34
Fara club BRASOV 5:00 10:26 5:03 4:26 6:14 2:00 5:40 5:40 3:52 8:26 1:18 0:29

49 Zsuzsanna Mária Rádulydns
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC

FNegru  (13) 6.1 km 19 C
1(31) 2(42) 3(43) 4(32) 5(42) 6(44) 7(45) 8(46) 9(36) 10(33) 11(47) 12(48) 13(49) 14(44)

15(47) 16(50) 17(51) 18(38) 19(100) Finish

1 126 Diana Maria Pop 1:00:16 3:09 4:43 6:29 8:25 9:45 12:05 15:22 19:00 23:21 28:20 35:07 40:59 43:29 46:20
CS Chimia Victor VICTORIA 3:09 1:34 1:46 1:56 1:20 2:20 3:17 3:38 4:21 4:59 6:47 5:52 2:30 2:51

50:27 56:13 0.00 58:55 59:55 1:00:16
4:07 5:46 2:42 1:00 0:21

2 189 Andra Anghel 1:05:57 3:29 5:04 6:57 9:18 10:46 13:31 17:30 21:56 26:23 30:45 38:28 42:45 45:29 47:30
Fara club BRASOV 3:29 1:35 1:53 2:21 1:28 2:45 3:59 4:26 4:27 4:22 7:43 4:17 2:44 2:01

52:28 1:01:37 3:13 1:04:11 1:05:31 1:05:57
4:58 9:09 1:00:58 1:20 0:26

3 143 Anca Stupu 1:12:40 3:45 5:54 10:12 12:44 14:18 17:33 21:41 26:14 31:12 36:32 45:22 50:03 53:32 55:33
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:45 2:09 4:18 2:32 1:34 3:15 4:08 4:33 4:58 5:20 8:50 4:41 3:29 2:01

1:00:30 1:06:35 9:34 1:10:43 1:12:08 1:12:40 8:29
4:57 6:05 1:01:09 1:25 0:32 *32

4 12 Oana Alina Luchian 1:21:13 3:41 6:16 9:22 12:16 14:09 17:26 22:05 26:41 31:17 38:48 48:40 54:10 59:17 1:01:37
3:41 2:35 3:06 2:54 1:53 3:17 4:39 4:36 4:36 7:31 9:52 5:30 5:07 2:20

1:10:27 1:16:02 17:57 1:19:16 1:20:47 1:21:13
8:50 5:35 1:01:19 1:31 0:26

5 52 Claudia-Nicoleta Papara1:24:29 3:49 5:44 7:54 10:25 12:16 16:00 21:01 26:01 31:04 38:01 48:34 56:31 1:01:29 1:03:54
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC 3:49 1:55 2:10 2:31 1:51 3:44 5:01 5:00 5:03 6:57 10:33 7:57 4:58 2:25

1:10:16 1:18:09 20:27 1:21:44 1:23:45 1:24:29
6:22 7:53 1:01:17 2:01 0:44

6 4 Diana Dopovecz 1:30:28 3:28 5:13 7:34 10:29 12:43 15:57 23:12 27:45 31:56 38:34 47:37 56:53 1:04:32 1:07:09
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:28 1:45 2:21 2:55 2:14 3:14 7:15 4:33 4:11 6:38 9:03 9:16 7:39 2:37

1:15:38 1:24:11 26:45 1:28:35 1:30:02 1:30:28
8:29 8:33 1:01:50 1:27 0:26

7 158 Cristina Sabau 1:30:52 4:46 7:53 11:22 14:27 17:53 23:07 29:36 35:00 40:08 48:35 57:35 1:05:00 1:08:49 1:11:38
CSU Brasov BRASOV 4:46 3:07 3:29 3:05 3:26 5:14 6:29 5:24 5:08 8:27 9:00 7:25 3:49 2:49

1:17:00 1:24:39 27:32 1:28:47 1:30:17 1:30:52
5:22 7:39 1:01:15 1:30 0:35

8 129 Madalina Iliuta 1:35:51 4:19 6:19 10:07 13:51 16:15 20:25 26:02 33:29 38:14 50:18 1:00:17 1:06:29 1:10:39 1:13:21
CPNT Brasov BRASOV 4:19 2:00 3:48 3:44 2:24 4:10 5:37 7:27 4:45 12:04 9:59 6:12 4:10 2:42

1:19:46 1:29:52 31:56 1:34:04 1:35:23 1:35:51
6:25 10:06 1:02:08 1:19 0:28

9 185 Ingrid Mutter 1:43:43 4:47 6:36 12:05 15:09 19:56 23:27 28:48 34:08 40:02 51:07 1:02:10 1:12:45 1:16:55 1:19:51
Fara club BRASOV 4:47 1:49 5:29 3:04 4:47 3:31 5:21 5:20 5:54 11:05 11:03 10:35 4:10 2:56

1:25:19 1:37:59 40:20 1:41:56 1:43:15 1:43:43
5:28 12:40 1:01:36 1:19 0:28

10 33 Cristina Cretu 1:43:44 5:23 7:30 14:40 17:30 19:48 23:43 31:50 41:44 47:21 55:48 1:07:10 1:13:59 1:19:21 1:21:36
CS Babarunca SACELE 5:23 2:07 7:10 2:50 2:18 3:55 8:07 9:54 5:37 8:27 11:22 6:49 5:22 2:15

1:28:32 1:38:16 40:31 1:41:47 1:43:15 1:43:44
6:56 9:44 1:01:16 1:28 0:29

184 Georgiana Popa mp 6:11 8:30 16:15 ----- 23:35 28:10 34:01 39:57 45:58 53:22 1:05:33 1:12:50 1:23:47 1:26:24
6:11 2:19 7:45 7:20 4:35 5:51 5:56 6:01 7:24 12:11 7:17 10:57 2:37

1:33:39 1:42:07 46:42 1:51:50 1:53:30 1:54:04
7:15 8:28 1:05:08 1:40 0:34
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Pl Stno Name Time

FNegru  (13) 6.1 km 19 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(42) 3(43) 4(32) 5(42) 6(44) 7(45) 8(46) 9(36) 10(33) 11(47) 12(48) 13(49) 14(44)
15(47) 16(50) 17(51) 18(38) 19(100) Finish

142 Iulia Stupu dnf 4:54 6:37 11:19 14:21 16:27 20:19 26:11 31:44 36:45 42:07 51:41 ----- ----- -----
CS Babarunca SACELE 4:54 1:43 4:42 3:02 2:06 3:52 5:52 5:33 5:01 5:22 9:34

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:05:00
13:19

51 Réka Ráduly dns
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC

FRosu  (16) 5.3 km 18 C
1(38) 2(51) 3(50) 4(49) 5(34) 6(39) 7(48) 8(44) 9(46) 10(33) 11(43) 12(42) 13(32) 14(43)

15(52) 16(31) 17(53) 18(100) Finish

1 46 Ana Brandus 55:22 3:11 0.00 6:44 8:27 14:52 16:16 20:13 22:50 29:14 34:45 40:15 42:37 44:53 46:35
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:11 3:33 1:43 6:25 1:24 3:57 2:37 6:24 5:31 5:30 2:22 2:16 1:42

49:45 51:07 54:33 55:01 55:22
3:10 1:22 3:26 0:28 0:21

2 124 Adela Galateanu 1:10:46 2:15 0.00 6:40 8:33 15:24 18:17 27:16 30:18 38:14 44:26 51:45 55:02 57:53 59:22
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC 2:15 4:25 1:53 6:51 2:53 8:59 3:02 7:56 6:12 7:19 3:17 2:51 1:29

1:05:27 1:07:04 1:09:52 1:10:22 1:10:46
6:05 1:37 2:48 0:30 0:24

3 84 Alina Tembea 1:17:45 3:14 0.00 8:21 11:00 17:55 19:50 25:31 28:50 37:28 48:00 57:36 1:00:22 1:03:32 1:07:34
Dragoneii BRASOV 3:14 5:07 2:39 6:55 1:55 5:41 3:19 8:38 10:32 9:36 2:46 3:10 4:02

1:11:41 1:13:59 1:16:32 1:17:12 1:17:45
4:07 2:18 2:33 0:40 0:33

4 64 Claudia Alexa-Pop 1:19:39 3:06 0.00 7:50 10:12 16:53 19:48 26:02 29:40 38:42 46:46 56:18 59:14 1:02:55 1:05:33
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:06 4:44 2:22 6:41 2:55 6:14 3:38 9:02 8:04 9:32 2:56 3:41 2:38

1:10:09 1:13:01 1:18:17 1:19:04 1:19:39
4:36 2:52 5:16 0:47 0:35

5 132 Ana Pascu 1:22:52 2:30 0.00 7:13 8:52 17:09 18:51 25:31 29:21 39:34 46:19 59:10 1:01:56 1:07:19 1:11:13
CS Chimia Victor VICTORIA 2:30 4:43 1:39 8:17 1:42 6:40 3:50 10:13 6:45 12:51 2:46 5:23 3:54

1:16:03 1:17:58 1:21:52 1:22:23 1:22:52
4:50 1:55 3:54 0:31 0:29

6 39 Mihaela Calinescu 1:34:41 3:08 0.00 8:57 11:46 19:54 24:03 31:30 37:39 47:53 55:15 1:09:58 1:15:17 1:19:48 1:22:01
3:08 5:49 2:49 8:08 4:09 7:27 6:09 10:14 7:22 14:43 5:19 4:31 2:13

1:26:52 1:29:20 1:33:24 1:34:06 1:34:41
4:51 2:28 4:04 0:42 0:35

7 163 Ioana Daia 1:45:15 6:03 0.00 11:32 15:35 24:45 26:52 33:37 37:51 55:12 1:06:11 1:16:26 1:19:48 1:23:32 1:26:39
6:03 5:29 4:03 9:10 2:07 6:45 4:14 17:21 10:59 10:15 3:22 3:44 3:07

1:32:22 1:38:15 1:43:54 1:44:38 1:45:15
5:43 5:53 5:39 0:44 0:37

8 125 Amalia Popescu 1:53:01 4:03 0.00 10:42 13:39 24:00 26:48 37:18 41:33 53:00 1:04:35 1:16:46 1:21:32 1:26:39 1:29:35
Cocosul de Munte BRASOV 4:03 6:39 2:57 10:21 2:48 10:30 4:15 11:27 11:35 12:11 4:46 5:07 2:56

1:34:44 1:46:38 1:51:41 1:52:32 1:53:01
5:09 11:54 5:03 0:51 0:29

9 119 Silvia Feraru 2:07:52 4:01 0.00 10:53 17:18 28:32 32:56 42:48 48:26 1:02:51 1:12:15 1:29:11 1:39:19 1:43:53 1:48:26
Fara club BRASOV 4:01 6:52 6:25 11:14 4:24 9:52 5:38 14:25 9:24 16:56 10:08 4:34 4:33

1:57:29 2:00:05 2:05:53 2:07:18 2:07:52
9:03 2:36 5:48 1:25 0:34

10 26 Cristina Zaharia 2:16:12 5:34 0.00 14:02 18:22 31:51 34:17 44:00 50:34 1:03:17 1:17:14 1:31:43 1:48:33 1:52:09 1:55:13
CS Babarunca SACELE 5:34 8:28 4:20 13:29 2:26 9:43 6:34 12:43 13:57 14:29 16:50 3:36 3:04

2:02:04 2:09:23 2:14:51 2:15:38 2:16:12
6:51 7:19 5:28 0:47 0:34

11 70 Gentiana Craciun 2:25:25 6:19 0.00 13:12 16:47 28:15 31:57 39:57 47:06 1:01:51 1:15:22 1:38:55 1:46:18 1:52:02 1:57:14
CS Babarunca SACELE 6:19 6:53 3:35 11:28 3:42 8:00 7:09 14:45 13:31 23:33 7:23 5:44 5:12

2:06:12 2:12:04 2:22:58 2:24:44 2:25:25
8:58 5:52 10:54 1:46 0:41

12 45 Adriana Daia 2:35:01 7:34 0.00 14:22 17:25 26:53 29:51 38:21 43:45 1:39:53 1:48:45 2:03:28 2:09:21 2:14:24 2:17:50
CS Babarunca SACELE 7:34 6:48 3:03 9:28 2:58 8:30 5:24 56:08 8:52 14:43 5:53 5:03 3:26

2:23:58 2:27:06 2:32:58 2:34:14 2:35:01
6:08 3:08 5:52 1:16 0:47

97 Anca Calin dnf 10:49 0.00 17:07 21:31 35:26 37:38 46:01 50:05 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Fara club BRASOV 10:49 6:18 4:24 13:55 2:12 8:23 4:04

----- ----- 2:11:33 ----- 2:12:45
1:21:28 1:12

55 Annamária Raduly dns
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC

57 Neli Szász dns
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC

18 Ruxandra Dopovecz dns
CS Babarunca SACELE

M12A  (12) 2.2 km 8 C
1(41) 2(42) 3(43) 4(44) 5(41) 6(50) 7(38) 8(100) Finish

1 134 Stefan Pascu 26:46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26:46
CS Chimia Victor VICTORIA 26:46

2 154 Vlad Jurcovan 35:24 3:13 7:12 13:05 18:04 20:06 26:46 33:30 34:51 35:24
CS Chimia Victor VICTORIA 3:13 3:59 5:53 4:59 2:02 6:40 6:44 1:21 0:33
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Pl Stno Name Time

M12A  (12) 2.2 km 8 C (cont.)

1(41) 2(42) 3(43) 4(44) 5(41) 6(50) 7(38) 8(100) Finish

3 105 CALIN DINU 39:24 5:14 10:32 14:57 21:49 22:52 33:44 37:51 38:58 39:24
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGOVISTE5:14 5:18 4:25 6:52 1:03 10:52 4:07 1:07 0:26

4 107 DAVID LITA 48:10 3:30 13:40 21:37 27:20 29:39 41:37 45:19 47:32 48:10
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGOVISTE3:30 10:10 7:57 5:43 2:19 11:58 3:42 2:13 0:38

5 82 Stefan Tudor 48:53 4:13 10:44 19:23 31:04 32:07 43:02 47:04 48:29 48:53
CS Babarunca SACELE 4:13 6:31 8:39 11:41 1:03 10:55 4:02 1:25 0:24

6 106 ROBERT IONESCU 52:23 3:09 7:49 11:54 22:46 24:09 46:18 49:59 51:58 52:23
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGOVISTE3:09 4:40 4:05 10:52 1:23 22:09 3:41 1:59 0:25

7 150 Nicolae Iosif 53:06 2:45 7:26 13:16 19:03 20:56 35:10 49:06 52:41 53:06
Fara club BRASOV 2:45 4:41 5:50 5:47 1:53 14:14 13:56 3:35 0:25

8 85 Claudiu Tembea 55:19 3:11 13:59 26:45 33:27 35:37 46:33 53:37 54:51 55:19
Dragoneii BRASOV 3:11 10:48 12:46 6:42 2:10 10:56 7:04 1:14 0:28

9 176 Razvan Apetroaie 1:02:00 4:27 28:03 31:50 39:47 41:09 55:43 1:00:20 1:01:39 1:02:00
CS Chimia Victor VICTORIA 4:27 23:36 3:47 7:57 1:22 14:34 4:37 1:19 0:21

9 138 Razvan Stefan 1:02:00 4:31 28:08 31:50 39:48 41:02 55:40 1:00:28 1:01:39 1:02:00
CS Chimia Victor VICTORIA 4:31 23:37 3:42 7:58 1:14 14:38 4:48 1:11 0:21

11 23 Andrei Popescu 1:03:40 3:21 18:24 24:09 36:24 38:13 48:41 1:02:02 1:03:17 1:03:40
3:21 15:03 5:45 12:15 1:49 10:28 13:21 1:15 0:23

12 152 Matei Rosca 1:41:09 3:40 6:57 38:42 49:03 51:30 1:32:52 1:37:09 1:40:44 1:41:09
Fara club BRASOV 3:40 3:17 31:45 10:21 2:27 41:22 4:17 3:35 0:25

M12E  (4) 3.6 km 14 C
1(38) 2(51) 3(44) 4(47) 5(50) 6(49) 7(42) 8(43) 9(32) 10(52) 11(42) 12(31) 13(53) 14(100)

Finish

1 136 Andrei Corsatea 46:19 4:42 0.00 10:48 15:38 22:26 23:53 28:34 31:13 34:17 35:58 41:02 43:20 45:20 45:58
CS Chimia Victor VICTORIA 4:42 6:06 4:50 6:48 1:27 4:41 2:39 3:04 1:41 5:04 2:18 2:00 0:38

46:19
0:21

2 137 Paul Danbratu 49:49 3:16 0.00 10:50 17:47 25:45 27:15 32:02 34:39 37:45 39:26 44:32 46:48 48:43 49:25
CS Chimia Victor VICTORIA 3:16 7:34 6:57 7:58 1:30 4:47 2:37 3:06 1:41 5:06 2:16 1:55 0:42

49:49
0:24

3 16 Petru Alexa Pop 59:50 3:02 0.00 10:40 19:35 33:41 35:24 40:23 45:46 50:19 52:13 54:30 57:01 58:56 59:26
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:02 7:38 8:55 14:06 1:43 4:59 5:23 4:33 1:54 2:17 2:31 1:55 0:30

59:50
0:24

4 172 Filip Piciu 1:41:31 4:43 0.00 19:51 37:14 48:01 50:28 58:17 1:04:37 1:09:19 1:17:16 1:22:59 1:36:40 1:40:38 1:41:12
CS Chimia Victor VICTORIA 4:43 15:08 17:23 10:47 2:27 7:49 6:20 4:42 7:57 5:43 13:41 3:58 0:34

1:41:31
0:19

M70+  (2) 2.0 km 7 C
1(41) 2(44) 3(48) 4(50) 5(51) 6(38) 7(100) Finish

1 177 Gheorghe Craciunescu37:33 3:36 6:47 16:29 22:1911:26:52 34:01 36:58 37:33
Vointa Sinaia SINAIA 3:36 3:11 9:42 5:5011:04:33 2:57 0:35

2 117 Nicolae Tanase 44:19 5:20 9:37 22:22 29:41 0.00 39:45 43:16 44:19
CS Otopeni OTOPENI 5:20 4:17 12:45 7:19 10:04 3:31 1:03

MGalben  (12) 4.0 km 11 C
1(42) 2(43) 3(40) 4(39) 5(44) 6(41) 7(50) 8(48) 9(44) 10(38) 11(100) Finish

1 34 Paul Sovaila 40:12 4:53 6:51 10:47 13:48 16:44 17:52 23:24 27:37 29:59 39:00 39:51 40:12
4:53 1:58 3:56 3:01 2:56 1:08 5:32 4:13 2:22 9:01 0:51 0:21

2 9 Sorin Rugina 47:06 4:31 7:14 12:20 18:11 22:17 23:43 29:06 34:02 38:03 44:55 46:28 47:06
4:31 2:43 5:06 5:51 4:06 1:26 5:23 4:56 4:01 6:52 1:33 0:38

3 87 Florin Gorbea 53:08 5:57 9:10 14:37 19:18 23:49 26:09 33:01 39:46 43:54 51:18 52:39 53:08
CS Babarunca SACELE 5:57 3:13 5:27 4:41 4:31 2:20 6:52 6:45 4:08 7:24 1:21 0:29

4 102 PAVEL BABEU 53:33 5:34 8:43 14:37 19:43 24:03 26:12 32:37 41:14 45:22 51:24 53:02 53:33
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGOVISTE5:34 3:09 5:54 5:06 4:20 2:09 6:25 8:37 4:08 6:02 1:38 0:31

5 110 FILIP DINU 1:11:37 8:57 12:40 23:55 28:58 33:14 35:23 47:09 56:39 1:01:10 1:10:01 1:11:10 1:11:37
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGOVISTE8:57 3:43 11:15 5:03 4:16 2:09 11:46 9:30 4:31 8:51 1:09 0:27

6 147 Petru Damian 1:22:08 15:56 19:19 25:47 42:41 46:42 49:08 58:40 1:05:05 1:08:43 1:20:08 1:21:35 1:22:08
Fara club BRASOV 15:56 3:23 6:28 16:54 4:01 2:26 9:32 6:25 3:38 11:25 1:27 0:33

7 101 Eduard Herciu 1:29:41 7:41 15:42 27:59 35:32 42:37 46:22 59:36 1:10:21 1:18:04 1:26:27 1:29:20 1:29:41
Cocosul de Munte BRASOV 7:41 8:01 12:17 7:33 7:05 3:45 13:14 10:45 7:43 8:23 2:53 0:21

8 151 Andrei Dutia 1:30:59 9:17 16:52 29:09 36:42 43:52 47:29 1:01:08 1:11:37 1:19:17 1:27:31 1:30:34 1:30:59
Fara club BRASOV 9:17 7:35 12:17 7:33 7:10 3:37 13:39 10:29 7:40 8:14 3:03 0:25

9 28 Iulian Coserea 1:38:55 29:32 51:29 57:45 1:03:38 1:11:04 1:12:58 1:18:50 1:24:29 1:28:29 1:36:52 1:38:22 1:38:55
CPNT Brasov BRASOV 29:32 21:57 6:16 5:53 7:26 1:54 5:52 5:39 4:00 8:23 1:30 0:33

19 Florin Patras dns
Atletic Roman ROMAN

42 Marius Anton dns

50 Gergo György dns
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC
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Pl Stno Name Time

MMTBO  (4) 6.1 km 13 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(33) 8(37) 9(32) 10(41) 11(50) 12(38) 13(100) Finish

1 79 Gabriel Mahu 53:27 4:39 6:46 12:36 18:50 22:46 33:17 37:19 40:17 41:53 44:32 50:23 52:04 53:07 53:27
CS Babarunca SACELE 4:39 2:07 5:50 6:14 3:56 10:31 4:02 2:58 1:36 2:39 5:51 1:41 1:03 0:20

2 67 Andrei Dumitrescu 58:25 3:45 6:21 11:00 17:11 21:09 35:59 40:27 43:38 45:27 48:42 53:33 57:08 58:08 58:25
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:45 2:36 4:39 6:11 3:58 14:50 4:28 3:11 1:49 3:15 4:51 3:35 1:00 0:17

3 68 mihai spatariu 1:18:19 5:25 8:17 15:41 24:30 30:13 44:34 54:33 58:45 1:01:07 1:04:39 1:13:26 1:16:17 1:17:55 1:18:19
CS Babarunca SACELE 5:25 2:52 7:24 8:49 5:43 14:21 9:59 4:12 2:22 3:32 8:47 2:51 1:38 0:24

4 88 Iulian Coserea 3:09:27 20:27 25:25 37:10 47:36 55:43 1:41:35 1:57:51 2:04:17 2:13:45 2:22:22 3:00:24 3:05:58 3:08:33 3:09:27
CPNT Brasov BRASOV 20:27 4:58 11:45 10:26 8:07 45:52 16:16 6:26 9:28 8:37 38:02 5:34 2:35 0:54

MNegru  (29) 6.1 km 19 C
1(31) 2(42) 3(43) 4(32) 5(42) 6(44) 7(45) 8(46) 9(36) 10(33) 11(47) 12(48) 13(49) 14(44)

15(47) 16(50) 17(51) 18(38) 19(100) Finish

1 156 Vlad Percec 47:48 2:39 4:02 5:22 7:02 8:17 10:33 13:28 16:30 19:56 23:46 30:00 33:27 35:50 37:11
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:39 1:23 1:20 1:40 1:15 2:16 2:55 3:02 3:26 3:50 6:14 3:27 2:23 1:21

0.00 44:15 0.00 46:23 47:26 47:48
7:04 2:08 1:03 0:22

2 99 Ioan Iacob 50:40 2:31 3:41 5:11 7:14 8:25 10:42 15:30 19:08 22:43 26:32 32:58 36:31 38:44 40:11
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:31 1:10 1:30 2:03 1:11 2:17 4:48 3:38 3:35 3:49 6:26 3:33 2:13 1:27

43:47 47:23 0.00 49:28 50:21 50:40
3:36 3:36 2:05 0:53 0:19

3 53 Simion Suciu 51:24 2:27 3:45 5:13 7:09 8:30 10:52 14:07 17:18 21:01 25:16 31:35 35:16 37:39 39:19
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC 2:27 1:18 1:28 1:56 1:21 2:22 3:15 3:11 3:43 4:15 6:19 3:41 2:23 1:40

43:12 47:31 0.00 49:59 51:01 51:24
3:53 4:19 2:28 1:02 0:23

4 27 Gabriel Mahu 56:45 3:12 5:05 6:43 8:56 11:24 14:10 17:38 21:15 25:03 28:52 35:24 40:45 43:03 44:44
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:12 1:53 1:38 2:13 2:28 2:46 3:28 3:37 3:48 3:49 6:32 5:21 2:18 1:41

48:48 53:17 0.00 55:17 56:23 56:45
4:04 4:29 2:00 1:06 0:22

5 66 Andrei Dumitrescu 59:22 2:53 5:09 6:56 9:44 12:03 14:33 17:38 21:21 25:13 29:37 36:24 40:29 42:24 44:07
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:53 2:16 1:47 2:48 2:19 2:30 3:05 3:43 3:52 4:24 6:47 4:05 1:55 1:43

48:20 55:26 0.00 58:02 59:01 59:22
4:13 7:06 2:36 0:59 0:21

6 14 Spiridon Cornel 59:44 2:39 4:22 6:39 8:55 10:20 13:11 17:42 21:37 25:56 30:03 37:34 41:33 44:31 46:30
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:39 1:43 2:17 2:16 1:25 2:51 4:31 3:55 4:19 4:07 7:31 3:59 2:58 1:59

50:42 55:40 0.00 58:22 59:23 59:44
4:12 4:58 2:42 1:01 0:21

7 5 Iuliu Dopovecz 1:10:23 3:41 5:40 7:30 10:41 12:24 16:19 20:32 25:04 30:10 35:00 44:12 49:30 51:59 54:15
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:41 1:59 1:50 3:11 1:43 3:55 4:13 4:32 5:06 4:50 9:12 5:18 2:29 2:16

59:14 1:05:35 7:34 1:08:35 1:09:56 1:10:23
4:59 6:21 1:01:01 1:21 0:27

8 157 Gheorghe Dinu 1:11:42 3:25 5:09 7:04 9:37 11:29 14:35 18:47 23:32 28:02 33:15 41:18 49:13 52:40 55:38
CSU Brssov BRASOV 3:25 1:44 1:55 2:33 1:52 3:06 4:12 4:45 4:30 5:13 8:03 7:55 3:27 2:58

1:00:37 1:06:55 8:37 1:10:02 1:11:16 1:11:42
4:59 6:18 1:01:25 1:14 0:26

9 17 Olimpiu Alexa Pop 1:15:36 2:51 4:35 6:47 10:03 12:05 15:00 18:39 22:35 26:34 32:38 40:23 45:11 48:48 50:28
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:51 1:44 2:12 3:16 2:02 2:55 3:39 3:56 3:59 6:04 7:45 4:48 3:37 1:40

57:21 1:10:27 12:26 1:13:52 1:15:11 1:15:36 1:00:39
6:53 13:06 1:01:26 1:19 0:25 *44

10 104 DAMIAN BADEA 1:17:11 2:38 5:09 7:11 10:01 14:56 17:45 22:06 26:41 31:08 38:05 46:53 52:26 56:01 57:52
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGOVISTE2:38 2:31 2:02 2:50 4:55 2:49 4:21 4:35 4:27 6:57 8:48 5:33 3:35 1:51

1:02:42 1:10:21 12:18 1:15:36 1:16:46 1:17:11
4:50 7:39 1:03:18 1:10 0:25

11 128 Stefan Pantiru 1:20:39 4:37 6:52 8:45 11:42 13:26 16:59 21:34 26:05 31:38 38:51 47:20 53:01 56:40 58:49
CS Mentor Silva BUCURESTI 4:37 2:15 1:53 2:57 1:44 3:33 4:35 4:31 5:33 7:13 8:29 5:41 3:39 2:09

1:09:04 1:15:50 17:34 1:18:47 1:20:09 1:20:39
10:15 6:46 1:01:13 1:22 0:30

12 10 Horia Chirca 1:24:06 3:10 5:04 8:01 10:33 12:29 16:05 26:22 31:15 36:21 42:26 51:19 55:52 1:00:48 1:03:12
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:10 1:54 2:57 2:32 1:56 3:36 10:17 4:53 5:06 6:05 8:53 4:33 4:56 2:24

1:07:49 1:16:02 20:38 1:21:47 1:23:41 1:24:06
4:37 8:13 1:01:09 1:54 0:25

13 83 Stefan Tembea 1:25:12 3:34 5:03 7:26 11:33 13:10 16:07 20:30 26:38 31:21 42:08 51:20 56:26 1:00:13 1:02:40
Dragoneii BRASOV 3:34 1:29 2:23 4:07 1:37 2:57 4:23 6:08 4:43 10:47 9:12 5:06 3:47 2:27

1:08:31 1:15:23 22:31 1:23:23 1:24:49 1:25:12
5:51 6:52 1:00:52 1:26 0:23

14 165 Marius Tarcatu 1:39:54 3:01 5:26 7:39 11:49 14:57 18:34 24:07 34:25 40:42 1:03:23 1:12:39 1:17:02 1:21:13 1:23:41
Fara club BRASOV 3:01 2:25 2:13 4:10 3:08 3:37 5:33 10:18 6:17 22:41 9:16 4:23 4:11 2:28

1:28:45 1:34:07 36:16 1:37:18 1:39:27 1:39:54
5:04 5:22 1:01:02 2:09 0:27

15 121 Tiberiu Duta 1:46:25 3:22 4:59 6:43 11:17 13:03 16:18 22:43 34:58 41:05 56:14 1:06:05 1:13:38 1:16:49 1:19:00
CPNT Brasov BRASOV 3:22 1:37 1:44 4:34 1:46 3:15 6:25 12:15 6:07 15:09 9:51 7:33 3:11 2:11

1:24:29 1:40:41 42:22 1:44:29 1:45:54 1:46:25
5:29 16:12 1:02:07 1:25 0:31

16 22 Silviu Teodor Popescu1:50:08 3:02 5:56 10:44 12:30 15:40 19:08 31:32 44:51 49:03 56:00 1:05:45 1:12:43 1:18:10 1:21:18
3:02 2:54 4:48 1:46 3:10 3:28 12:24 13:19 4:12 6:57 9:45 6:58 5:27 3:08

1:25:48 1:44:34 47:24 1:48:18 1:49:42 1:50:08
4:30 18:46 1:00:54 1:24 0:26

17 160 Andrei Ionescu 1:51:12 3:41 6:13 8:21 11:26 14:06 17:22 22:01 34:01 39:08 57:22 1:07:05 1:18:30 1:23:42 1:26:24
Dragoneii RM.VALCEA 3:41 2:32 2:08 3:05 2:40 3:16 4:39 12:00 5:07 18:14 9:43 11:25 5:12 2:42

1:33:31 1:41:08 43:12 1:48:48 1:50:38 1:51:12
7:07 7:37 1:05:36 1:50 0:34
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Pl Stno Name Time

MNegru  (29) 6.1 km 19 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(42) 3(43) 4(32) 5(42) 6(44) 7(45) 8(46) 9(36) 10(33) 11(47) 12(48) 13(49) 14(44)
15(47) 16(50) 17(51) 18(38) 19(100) Finish

18 3 Iulius Rauhman 2:29:20 5:53 9:56 20:33 26:21 34:39 41:58 50:44 58:53 1:08:39 1:18:30 1:37:09 1:47:23 1:54:45 1:58:27
CS Babarunca SACELE 5:53 4:03 10:37 5:48 8:18 7:19 8:46 8:09 9:46 9:51 18:39 10:14 7:22 3:42

2:06:41 2:18:47 1:22:49 2:25:43 2:28:33 2:29:20
8:14 12:06 1:02:54 2:50 0:47

19 61 Tiberiu Raul Popescu4:32:50 44:27 49:04 54:53 1:02:07 1:09:35 1:21:21 1:33:20 2:03:04 2:10:17 2:29:31 2:48:22 2:57:33 3:26:29 3:29:29
44:27 4:37 5:49 7:14 7:28 11:46 11:59 29:44 7:13 19:14 18:51 9:11 28:56 3:00

3:44:23 4:24:13 3:27:29 4:28:58 4:32:02 4:32:50
14:54 39:50 1:01:29 3:04 0:48

78 Sorin Anghel dnf 1:06:39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fara club BRASOV 1:06:39

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 0.00 5:39 12:05 13:51 17:17 30:42 34:19 48:21
*44 *43 *42 *41 *40 *38 *46

51:54 57:16 59:37 1:03:06 1:09:34 1:12:50 1:16:25 1:16:48
*36 *48 *52 *32 *50 *49 *51 *100

144 Petru Stupu dnf ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
CS Babarunca SACELE

----- ----- ----- ----- -----

54 Hunor Gego dns
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC

44 Tudor Grama dns
CS Babarunca SACELE

21 Ionut Anghel dns
Atletic Roman ROMAN

1 Ionut Patras dns
Atletic Roman ROMAN

80 Paul Tudor dns
Floare de Colt B BRASOV

60 András Csúcs dns
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC

59 Róbert-Kálmán Rádulydns
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC

56 László György dns
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC

MRosu  (28) 5.3 km 18 C
1(38) 2(51) 3(50) 4(49) 5(34) 6(39) 7(48) 8(44) 9(46) 10(33) 11(43) 12(42) 13(32) 14(43)

15(52) 16(31) 17(53) 18(100) Finish

1 186 Radu Ilin 42:59 1:31 0.00 5:20 6:16 10:22 11:20 14:37 17:13 22:38 26:35 31:53 33:25 35:16 36:21
CS Babarunca SACELE 1:31 3:49 0:56 4:06 0:58 3:17 2:36 5:25 3:57 5:18 1:32 1:51 1:05

39:14 40:24 42:08 42:35 42:59
2:53 1:10 1:44 0:27 0:24

2 6 Mihai Spatariu 54:53 2:13 0.00 5:43 7:28 13:22 16:02 20:03 22:54 29:41 34:37 39:36 42:17 46:26 47:40
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:13 3:30 1:45 5:54 2:40 4:01 2:51 6:47 4:56 4:59 2:41 4:09 1:14

51:23 52:30 54:02 54:31 54:53 15:15
3:43 1:07 1:32 0:29 0:22 *47

3 37 Mihai Eftimie 1:12:56 2:5411:04:41 7:39 9:36 17:24 20:00 26:06 29:45 37:35 47:10 55:55 58:20 1:01:38 1:03:43
Vointa Sinaia SINAIA 2:5411:01:47 1:57 7:48 2:36 6:06 3:39 7:50 9:35 8:45 2:25 3:18 2:05

1:07:39 1:09:26 1:11:55 1:12:30 1:12:56
3:56 1:47 2:29 0:35 0:26

4 149 Armin Dogaru 1:14:03 2:40 0.00 7:27 9:16 15:52 18:41 27:23 31:20 39:44 45:52 57:44 1:00:14 1:02:56 1:04:47
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:40 4:47 1:49 6:36 2:49 8:42 3:57 8:24 6:08 11:52 2:30 2:42 1:51

1:08:38 1:10:30 1:12:45 1:13:27 1:14:03
3:51 1:52 2:15 0:42 0:36

5 127 Gheorghe ( spina Mirica1:15:25 2:18 0.00 7:31 9:33 16:42 18:24 24:02 27:57 40:08 46:39 55:23 58:23 1:01:32 1:04:52
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:18 5:13 2:02 7:09 1:42 5:38 3:55 12:11 6:31 8:44 3:00 3:09 3:20

1:09:26 1:11:33 1:14:02 1:14:51 1:15:25
4:34 2:07 2:29 0:49 0:34

6 140 Marian Pop 1:16:21 2:42 0.00 8:32 10:52 18:10 19:58 25:30 29:36 37:57 45:16 55:16 58:03 1:01:43 1:03:47
CS Chimia Victor VICTORIA 2:42 5:50 2:20 7:18 1:48 5:32 4:06 8:21 7:19 10:00 2:47 3:40 2:04

1:07:57 1:09:52 1:13:57 1:15:50 1:16:21
4:10 1:55 4:05 1:53 0:31

7 73 Marian Male 1:16:48 2:22 0.00 7:37 9:34 16:07 17:56 26:31 30:41 39:15 45:06 54:30 57:00 1:00:04 1:02:46
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:22 5:15 1:57 6:33 1:49 8:35 4:10 8:34 5:51 9:24 2:30 3:04 2:42

1:10:33 1:13:10 1:15:39 1:16:23 1:16:48
7:47 2:37 2:29 0:44 0:25

8 32 Traian Dumitru 1:19:44 2:54 0.00 9:28 11:48 19:32 21:38 26:57 30:41 39:37 46:02 54:51 1:02:01 1:05:32 1:08:12
CS Otopeni OTOPENI 2:54 6:34 2:20 7:44 2:06 5:19 3:44 8:56 6:25 8:49 7:10 3:31 2:40

1:12:28 1:16:09 1:18:29 1:19:09 1:19:44
4:16 3:41 2:20 0:40 0:35

9 171 Mircea Ticleanu 1:21:53 6:20 0.00 12:03 14:24 22:45 24:49 31:46 36:20 46:08 53:16 1:02:32 1:05:40 1:09:17 1:11:46
6:20 5:43 2:21 8:21 2:04 6:57 4:34 9:48 7:08 9:16 3:08 3:37 2:29

1:16:15 1:17:59 1:20:22 1:21:22 1:21:53
4:29 1:44 2:23 1:00 0:31
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Pl Stno Name Time

MRosu  (28) 5.3 km 18 C (cont.)

1(38) 2(51) 3(50) 4(49) 5(34) 6(39) 7(48) 8(44) 9(46) 10(33) 11(43) 12(42) 13(32) 14(43)
15(52) 16(31) 17(53) 18(100) Finish

10 103 VICTOR PETROVICI 1:23:30 1:51 0.00 5:32 7:21 18:10 19:40 25:54 29:54 43:04 50:46 58:56 1:02:27 1:07:47 1:09:58
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGOVISTE1:51 3:41 1:49 10:49 1:30 6:14 4:00 13:10 7:42 8:10 3:31 5:20 2:11

1:14:21 1:16:23 1:22:27 1:23:00 1:23:30
4:23 2:02 6:04 0:33 0:30

11 71 Marian Negoita 1:24:56 2:41 0.00 11:53 14:19 23:09 27:51 34:07 38:29 48:17 57:29 1:06:44 1:09:31 1:12:42 1:14:43
OK Silva Campina CAMPINA 2:41 9:12 2:26 8:50 4:42 6:16 4:22 9:48 9:12 9:15 2:47 3:11 2:01

1:19:03 1:20:46 1:23:42 1:24:23 1:24:56
4:20 1:43 2:56 0:41 0:33

12 41 Cornel Pochiu 1:28:53 15:17 0.00 22:11 24:26 31:53 33:39 39:35 42:40 51:57 59:42 1:07:07 1:10:06 1:16:59 1:18:55
CPNT Brasov BRASOV 15:17 6:54 2:15 7:27 1:46 5:56 3:05 9:17 7:45 7:25 2:59 6:53 1:56

1:24:07 1:25:42 1:27:57 1:28:26 1:28:53
5:12 1:35 2:15 0:29 0:27

13 120 Mihai Grosu 1:38:37 2:54 0.00 7:48 10:07 18:03 19:51 25:30 30:14 39:55 1:02:35 1:17:09 1:20:00 1:22:30 1:25:20
Fara club BRASOV 2:54 4:54 2:19 7:56 1:48 5:39 4:44 9:41 22:40 14:34 2:51 2:30 2:50

1:29:40 1:32:03 1:37:39 1:38:16 1:38:37
4:20 2:23 5:36 0:37 0:21

14 159 Andreid Dumitrescu Dumi1:46:21 11:42 0.00 17:45 20:13 31:08 39:10 48:17 52:33 1:01:32 1:08:51 1:21:02 1:24:26 1:32:17 1:34:38
Fara club BRASOV 11:42 6:03 2:28 10:55 8:02 9:07 4:16 8:59 7:19 12:11 3:24 7:51 2:21

1:39:15 1:41:31 1:44:59 1:45:46 1:46:21
4:37 2:16 3:28 0:47 0:35

15 100 Madalin Pop 1:47:32 2:27 0.00 10:00 11:50 22:50 24:39 29:25 32:32 43:27 1:06:02 1:20:53 1:23:56 1:26:13 1:27:54
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:27 7:33 1:50 11:00 1:49 4:46 3:07 10:55 22:35 14:51 3:03 2:17 1:41

1:42:20 1:43:55 1:46:25 1:47:02 1:47:32
14:26 1:35 2:30 0:37 0:30

16 182 Madalin Iacob 1:49:06 10:46 0.00 18:12 20:03 26:46 28:15 35:57 39:53 49:07 56:15 1:08:46 1:12:01 1:19:44 1:22:14
CS Babarunca SACELE 10:46 7:26 1:51 6:43 1:29 7:42 3:56 9:14 7:08 12:31 3:15 7:43 2:30

1:26:51 1:40:30 1:47:42 1:48:26 1:49:06
4:37 13:39 7:12 0:44 0:40

17 74 Alex Nica 1:53:05 3:59 0.00 10:41 13:39 23:36 26:53 37:27 41:39 53:04 1:03:55 1:16:53 1:21:38 1:26:38 1:29:35
Fara club BRASOV 3:59 6:42 2:58 9:57 3:17 10:34 4:12 11:25 10:51 12:58 4:45 5:00 2:57

1:34:42 1:46:37 1:51:47 1:52:36 1:53:05
5:07 11:55 5:10 0:49 0:29

18 69 Gabor Nagy 1:59:27 5:56 0.00 11:50 16:09 27:10 31:07 40:30 48:55 1:02:40 1:12:11 1:25:45 1:29:37 1:34:32 1:38:01
CS Babarunca SACELE 5:56 5:54 4:19 11:01 3:57 9:23 8:25 13:45 9:31 13:34 3:52 4:55 3:29

1:48:10 1:52:31 1:57:16 1:58:25 1:59:27
10:09 4:21 4:45 1:09 1:02

19 96 Edi Ioja 2:09:43 4:15 0.00 10:04 14:16 24:13 26:58 35:08 42:14 56:54 1:05:58 1:21:04 1:31:35 1:43:41 1:47:18
CPNT Brasov BRASOV 4:15 5:49 4:12 9:57 2:45 8:10 7:06 14:40 9:04 15:06 10:31 12:06 3:37

1:56:21 2:01:48 2:08:22 2:09:14 2:09:43
9:03 5:27 6:34 0:52 0:29

20 90 Cristian Zaharia 2:15:34 5:16 0.00 13:47 18:00 31:50 34:12 43:36 50:18 1:02:36 1:15:33 1:31:26 1:48:29 1:52:04 1:55:06
Fara club BRASOV 5:16 8:31 4:13 13:50 2:22 9:24 6:42 12:18 12:57 15:53 17:03 3:35 3:02

2:01:55 2:09:32 2:14:36 2:15:14 2:15:34
6:49 7:37 5:04 0:38 0:20

21 98 Florin Nimara 2:20:33 5:09 28:38 31:59 36:22 48:58 52:32 1:00:55 1:09:49 1:44:24 1:50:35 2:03:19 2:06:23 2:09:13 2:11:07
CS Otopeni OTOPENI 5:09 23:29 3:21 4:23 12:36 3:34 8:23 8:54 34:35 6:11 12:44 3:04 2:50 1:54

2:15:57 2:17:17 2:19:31 2:20:04 2:20:33
4:50 1:20 2:14 0:33 0:29

22 47 Lucian Brandus 2:30:41 3:18 0.00 9:39 12:36 22:44 25:21 33:52 39:19 1:35:35 1:44:17 1:59:04 2:05:25 2:09:59 2:13:22
CS Babarunca SACELE 3:18 6:21 2:57 10:08 2:37 8:31 5:27 56:16 8:42 14:47 6:21 4:34 3:23

2:19:36 2:23:01 2:28:35 2:29:49 2:30:41
6:14 3:25 5:34 1:14 0:52

23 173 Teodor Sava 2:35:38 5:40 0.00 13:20 17:52 31:27 35:06 47:13 56:18 1:17:34 1:32:53 1:52:25 1:58:44 2:06:10 2:12:02
CS Babarunca SACELE 5:40 7:40 4:32 13:35 3:39 12:07 9:05 21:16 15:19 19:32 6:19 7:26 5:52

2:20:36 2:25:17 2:32:49 2:34:30 2:35:38
8:34 4:41 7:32 1:41 1:08

23 174 Radu Sava 2:35:38 5:30 0.00 12:43 17:36 30:24 34:00 46:18 55:49 1:21:57 1:31:05 1:51:15 1:58:06 2:02:57 2:10:09
CS Babarunca SACELE 5:30 7:13 4:53 12:48 3:36 12:18 9:31 26:08 9:08 20:10 6:51 4:51 7:12

2:19:45 2:24:52 2:30:03 2:34:19 2:35:38
9:36 5:07 5:11 4:16 1:19

115 Valentin Gheorghe mp 6:33 0.00 16:23 21:17 40:15 45:20 58:15 1:08:40 1:26:25 ----- 1:46:15 1:51:01 ----- 2:02:03
Smart Foxes BRASOV 6:33 9:50 4:54 18:58 5:05 12:55 10:25 17:45 19:50 4:46 11:02

2:09:26 2:15:44 2:21:34 2:23:11 2:24:19
7:23 6:18 5:50 1:37 1:08

20 Mirela Patras dns
Atletic Roman ROMAN

38 Adrian Carmaciu dns

58 János Szász dns
VSK CSIKSZEREDA M.CIUC

MTBO Junior  (1) 2.4 km 7 C
1(44) 2(34) 3(40) 4(54) 5(41) 6(38) 7(100) Finish

1 187 Petru Alexa-Pop 47:08 7:21 19:20 23:32 29:42 32:38 42:47 46:32 47:08
CS Babarunca SACELE 7:21 11:59 4:12 6:10 2:56 10:09 3:45 0:36
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Pl Stno Name Time

Shadow  (11) 2.4 km 8 C
1(38) 2(51) 3(41) 4(44) 5(40) 6(42) 7(53) 8(100) Finish

1 113 ERIC TUR 36:12 2:41 0.00 11:08 13:10 21:06 29:47 35:14 35:47 36:12
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGOVISTE2:41 8:27 2:02 7:56 8:41 5:27 0:33 0:25

2 135 Irina Pascu 44:13 3:48 0.00 11:28 13:52 23:20 35:48 42:55 43:45 44:13
CS Chimia Victor VICTORIA 3:48 7:40 2:24 9:28 12:28 7:07 0:50 0:28

3 114 IOANA NISTOR 54:07 3:39 0.00 14:27 17:32 27:41 43:06 52:39 53:32 54:07
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGOVISTE3:39 10:48 3:05 10:09 15:25 9:33 0:53 0:35

4 111 ANDREEA IONESCU 55:40 3:44 0.00 14:58 18:42 28:18 38:58 54:13 55:06 55:40
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGOVISTE3:44 11:14 3:44 9:36 10:40 15:15 0:53 0:34

5 91 Sofia Zaharia 59:20 4:57 0.00 9:43 11:28 31:09 49:23 58:15 58:54 59:20
Fara club BRASOV 4:57 4:46 1:45 19:41 18:14 8:52 0:39 0:26

6 2 Adina Patras 1:05:07 4:51 0.00 14:57 18:37 32:32 48:08 1:03:05 1:04:30 1:05:07
Atletic Roman ROMAN 4:51 10:06 3:40 13:55 15:36 14:57 1:25 0:37

7 139 Tudor Stefan 1:11:40 5:23 0.00 15:39 19:17 51:19 59:35 1:10:20 1:10:54 1:11:40
CS Chimia Victor VICTORIA 5:23 10:16 3:38 32:02 8:16 10:45 0:34 0:46

8 175 Paisie Luchian 1:12:00 11:34 0.00 24:10 29:06 43:58 59:21 1:10:48 1:11:31 1:12:00
Fara club BRASOV 11:34 12:36 4:56 14:52 15:23 11:27 0:43 0:29

72 Roxana Neicu mp 4:23 0.00 32:03 39:30 ----- 56:35 1:05:56 1:07:18 1:08:17
OK Silva Campina CAMPINA 4:23 27:40 7:27 17:05 9:21 1:22 0:59

146 Andrei Alexa-Pop dns
Fara club BRASOV

112 OCTAVIAN DURLEA dns
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGOVISTE


